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Jurgdorfer Schiitzengesellschaft
von 159% e.7Y/.

Konig Auflage 2022

Name

Baumoéller, Florian

Neitzel, Jorg

Hansen, Cord-Christian
Mollenhauer, Matthias
Brauer, Hans-Joachim
Schulze-Frieling, Andre
Reh, Michael
Christiansen, Karsten
Bahre, Ingo
Oettingen, Gero von
Schulz, Jirgen

Harre, Andreas
Bertram, Andreas
Brandes, Jirgen
Lorenz, Jérome René
Obst, Wolfgang
Broka, René
Volkmann, Klaus
Schrader, Karl-Ludwig
Hoppe, Rolf

Bregas, Steffen André
Biewer, Sascha
Struwe-Meyer, Holger
Trauthwein, Jérg
Stark, Volker

Teiler

146,6

258,8
291,2
339,8
620,0
690,6
737,3
746,3
762,9
842,5
870,0
881,0
917,1
946,0
969,2
976,3
979,0
1.025,0
1.045,0
1.066,0
1.086,0
1.086,0
1.158,0
1.203,0
1.323,0

Kénigsorden

Kénigsgeld

Ehrenpreis der Stadt Burgdorf
6 silberne Loffel

Erinnerungsglas und 100,- €

Erinnerungsglas und 50,- €

Die SchieBpreise sind am 26.06.2022 nach dem Festumzug bis 16:30 Uhr im Festzelt abzuholen




